
2023-2024

Culture & Society | Fall Quarter
Thursdays, 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 
Parkes Hall | Room 222 & via Zoom

10/5

10/12

10/19

10/6

11/2

11/9

11/16

Facundo Suezo- Hybrid
“The Quest for Meaningful Connections: Intimacy, Sex, and
Love in the Digital Age”

Nick Bascuñan-Wiley - Hybrid
“Diasporic Sensations: Orienting the Embodied Experiences
of Migrant Mobility and Belonging"  

Ryan Fajardo - Hybrid
“The Resale Lens: How Secondhand Clothing Resellers Price
in the Online Marketplace Economy”

Annika Pinch - Hybrid
“'Is it time for me to be authentic?': Authenticity, Temporal
Affordances, and Self-Presentation on BeReal” 
Co-authored with Floor Fiers, Jeremy Birnholtz, Brigid
Reilly, and Justine Fisher

Jonathan Wynn & Chandra Mukerji - Zoom
Panel on Howie Becker's Legacy in Cultural Sociology

Sino Esthappan - Hybrid
“Algorithmic scores for institutional persuasion: Attorneys
and pretrial risk assessments”

Miguel Chavez - Hybrid
“Wrestling with Hegemony: Context-Dependent
Performances of Hybrid Masculinities”

Faculty Coordinator:
Student Coordinator:

Claudio Benzecry
Miguel Chavez & Ryan Fajardo


