Northwestern Department of Sociology

Culture & Society | Fall Quarter

Thursdays, 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM Parkes Hall | Room 222 & via Zoom

10/5	Facundo Suezo- Hybrid "The Quest for Meaningful Connections: Intimacy, Sex, and Love in the Digital Age"
10/12	Nick Bascuñan-Wiley - Hybrid "Diasporic Sensations: Orienting the Embodied Experiences of Migrant Mobility and Belonging"
10/19	Ryan Fajardo - Hybrid "The Resale Lens: How Secondhand Clothing Resellers Price in the Online Marketplace Economy"
10/6	Annika Pinch - Hybrid "'Is it time for me to be authentic?': Authenticity, Temporal Affordances, and Self-Presentation on BeReal" Co-authored with Floor Fiers, Jeremy Birnholtz, Brigid Reilly, and Justine Fisher
11/2	Jonathan Wynn & Chandra Mukerji - Zoom Panel on Howie Becker's Legacy in Cultural Sociology
11/9	Sino Esthappan - Hybrid "Algorithmic scores for institutional persuasion: Attorneys and pretrial risk assessments"
11/16	Miguel Chavez - Hybrid "Wrestling with Hegemony: Context-Dependent Performances of Hybrid Masculinities"

Faculty Coordinator:Claudio BenzecryStudent Coordinator:Miguel Chavez & Ryan Fajardo

2023-2024